
CHILD STARS 
YOU MADE ME LOVE YOU 

Harper Callahan 3 
 
ON THE GOOD SHIP LOLLIPOP 

Parissa Weglein 1 
Emma DiFiglia 1 
Lily Callahan 1 

Emma Pacheco 1 
Joseph Cruz K 

Isabella McNichols 1 
Jake DiFiglia K 

Matthew Vacca 1 
Macie Phair K 

MaxAmelia BaursKrey K 
Casey Williams 2 

CHARACTER ROLES 
Damian Schmidt 8 

Grace McCormack 8 
Robert Randolph Vici 6 

Joseph Martin 7 

Foteini Prokopidou 6 
Wesley Wassle 7 

Alessandra Paccasassi 7 
Gerard O’Connor 7 

 
 
 

MUSICAL MATH 
Paul Ryan 6 

Hudson McDermott 6 
Caleb Springer 5 

James Molignano 5 
Finn Tiska 5 

Mikayla Torres 7 
Maeve Springer 8 
Grace Gonzalez 8 
Aliah Donohoe 8 

Catherine Porter 8 
Massiel Mejia 6 
Maddy Parry 4 

Olivia Palumbo 4 
Aidan Thomas 4 

Jeremy Trelles 8 
Zayden Massa 5 
Victor Froes 4 

COMEDY 
(Fanny Brice, 
Charlie Chaplin) 

CHAPLIN 

Easton Mills 4 
Colton Wassle 2 
Kelvin Matute 3 

Jacob Cruz 4 
Braden O’Brien 5 
Jeremy Trelles 8 

 
LIMELIGHT 

Ariana Guazhambo 6 
Isabella Trelles 6 
Victoria Gomez 6 

Sofia Sisalima 4 
Ella Reese 5 

Nicole Cardona 5 
Elsie Barbour 5 

Gabriella Gonzalez 5 
Mia Campoverde 4 

Quinn Cass 4 
Mia Walsh 4 

Sofia Garcia 4 
Abigail Williams 4 

Lana Lucas 4 

Valentina Loja 4 
Kennedy McGhee 3 

Fiona Taylor 3 
 

Gwendolin William 5 
Chase Kaplan 5 

Joel Cruz 1 
Liam MacCourtney 1 

Bento Ribeiro 2 

COMEDY 
(Fanny Brice, 
Charlie Chaplin) 

CHAPLIN 
Easton Mills 4 

Colton Wassle 2 
Kelvin Matute 3 

Jacob Cruz 4 
Braden O’Brien 5 
Jeremy Trelles 8 

 
LIMELIGHT 

Ariana Guazhambo 6 
Isabella Trelles 6 
Victoria Gomez 6 

Sofia Sisalima 4 
Ella Reese 5 

Nicole Cardona 5 
Elsie Barbour 5 

Gabriella Gonzalez 5 
Mia Campoverde 4 

Quinn Cass 4 
Mia Walsh 4 

Sofia Garcia 4 
Abigail Williams 4 

Lana Lucas 4 

Valentina Loja 4 
Kennedy McGhee 3 

Fiona Taylor 3 
 

Bento Ribeiro 2 
Lucas Torres 2 
Daniel Torres 3 

Kennedy McGhee 4 
Logan O’Brien 4 

NatLualiacasBaTorrmbeerges 

2 r 5 

 

WE ARE TRULY HONORED 
MAY 1 REVISED CAST LIST 

TECH CREW 
Sofia Halhoul 8 
Emile Zaleski 8 

Christopher Ward 8 
Ignatius Fulweiler 8 
Daniel Geoghan 7 

Josephine Salinetti 7 
Alan Fajardo 7 

TAP 

(Gene Kelly) 
Maeve Springer 8 

Estee Phair 8 
Olivia Robertson 8 

Grace Gonzalez 8 
Ayla Cass 6 

Avery Sansone 6 
Mikayla Modini 6 

Isabella Ortiz 4 
Salome Ospina 3 

Quinn Cass 4 

Bayley OSullivan 5 
Helena Gredysa 5 

Olivia Milani 5 
Elsie Barbour 5 

Leo Ortiz 2 
Harper Callahan 3 
Myla Turnbull 3 

 
Jolie David 8 

Wesley Wassle 7 

BALLET 
(Misty Copeland) 

SWAN LAKE 

Catherine Porter 8 
Eva Vijfvinkel 8 
Mia Vijfvinkel 8 

Olivia Robertson 8 
Estee Phair 8 

Quinn Cameron 8 
Lucas Carballal 8 

Danna Castaneda Vega 8 
Caitlin Lynch 8 

Zoey Bonilla 7 
Jennifer Espinoza 7 
Shayla Guerrero 7 

Francesca Tinghino 7 
 
 
 

EASE IN DOWN THE ROAD 
DANCE 

Sophia Assouad 3 
Sofia Lopez 3 

Dominique Manning 1 
Josephina Maimone 2 

Louise Boisse 2 
Skylar Kirby 2 

Violet Massa 2 
Lily Galbiati 1 

Shannon Reese 1 
Kailana Slovik 1 

Paula Calle 1 
Olivia Gonzalez 1 
GIanna Kamp 1 
Romina Taylor 1 

CHARACTER ROLES 
(ALL ARE IN “ONE” 
Damian Schmidt 8 

Grace McCormack 8 
Robert Randolph Vici 6 

Joseph Martin 7 
Foteini Prokopidou 6 

Wesley Wassle 7 
Alessandra Paccasassi 7 

Gerard O’Connor 7 
Mikayla Torres 7 

 
 
 

MUSICAL MATH 
Paul Ryan 6 

Hudson McDermott 6 
Caleb Springer 5 

James Molignano 5 
Finn Tiska 5 

Mikayla Torres 7 
Maeve Springer 8 
Grace Gonzalez 8 

Aliah Donohoe 8 
Catherine Porter 8 

Massiel Mejia 6 
Nicole Cardona 5 

Maddy Parry 4 
Olivia Palumbo 4 
Aidan Thomas 4 

Jeremy Trelles 8 
Zayden Massa 5 
Victor Froes 4 

CHILD STARS 

NAME IN LIGHTS 
Parissa Weglein 1 
Emma DiFiglia 1 

Lily Callahan 1 
Joseph Cruz K 

Isabella McNichols 1 
Jake DiFiglia K 

Matthew Vacca 1 
Macie Phair K 

MaxAmelia BaursKrey K 
Harper Callahan 3 
Emma Pacheco 1 

 
 

FOLLOW THE YELLOW BRICK 
ROAD 

Mia Pacheco 2 
Gwendolyn William 5 

Chase Kaplan 5 
Joel Cruz 1 

Liam MacCourtney 1 

Francis Kestler 1 
Bento Ribeiro 2 
Lucas Torres 2 
Daniel Torres 3 

Liam Gomez 2 

Natalia Bamberger 5 
Mia Lopez 1 

Luciana Parker 2 
Skye Graham 2 

Elijah Cruz K 
Nora Turnbull 1 
Casey Williams 2 

COMEDY 
CHAPLIN 

Easton Mills 4 
Colton Wassle 2 
Kelvin Matute 3 

Jacob Cruz 4 
Braden O’Brien 5 
Jeremy Trelles 8 

Robert Randolph-Vici 6 

Wesley Wassle 7 
Logan O’Brien 3 
Massiel Mejia 6 

Ava Milani 3 
Anahi Velecela 5 

 
LIMELIGHT 

DANCE 
Ariana Guazhambo 6 

Isabella Trelles 6 
Victoria Gomez 6 
Sofia Sisalima 5 

Ella Reese 5 
Nicole Cardona 5 

Gabriella Gonzalez 5 
Ava Alessandrini 5 
Aubree Gutierrez 5 

Mia Campoverde 4 
Mia Walsh 4 

Sofia Garcia 4 

Abigail Williams 4 
Lana Lucas 4 

Valentina Loja 4 

Kennedy McGhee 3 
Laura Galbiati 3 
Fiona Taylor 3 

Marianna Burriesci 3 
Annie Alessandrini 3 

Sky Imbo 3 


